
Hallenspielplan  Otto-Hahn-Schule neu Nieder-Eschbach  ( 16553 )
Urseler Weg 27
60437   Frankfurt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 09.11.2024 10:00

10:00

10:00

JG -
Spielfeste

JG -
Spielfeste

JG -
Spielfeste

Termin*

max. Teilnehmer*

Freie Plätze*

09.11.2024 10:00 Uhr*

8*

7*

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 10.11.2024 14:00

14:00

JF -
Spielfeste

JF -
Spielfeste

max. Teilnehmer*

Freie Plätze*

8*

7*

0:0

0:0


